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50.923 Basel Theater–Allschwil–Schönenbuch (N23)

Nächte Fr/Sa, Sa/So

Basel, Theater
Basel, Brausebad
Basel, Morgartenring
Allschwil, Dorf
Schönenbuch, Dorf Æ

ì

301
351
381
451
521

302
352
382
452
522

Schönenbuch, Dorf
Allschwil, Dorf
Basel, Morgartenring
Basel, Brausebad
Basel, Theater Æ

Ä

581
042
112
142
212

552
013

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen: 
Basel: Theater/Steinenberg, 
Brausebad, Allschwilerplatz, 
Morgartenring
Allschwil: Lindenplatz, 
Merkurstrasse, Kirche, Ziegelei, 
Gartenstrasse, Binningerstrasse, 
Dorf, Rosenberg, Stegmühleweg, 
Reservoir, Ziegelhof
Schönenbuch: Im Pfeiffensack, 
Niederfeld, Dorf
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